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	TS
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	Rev
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	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
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	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	24.302
	657
	-
	Rel-15
	Correction of incorrect references
	F
	15.1.0
	C1-180092
	Ericsson
	VoWLAN-CT
	8.2.9.10A
	 

	24.244
	50
	4
	Rel-15
	WLCP sublayer states and transition for WLCP bearers
	B
	15.1.0
	C1-180715
	Nokia, Nokia Shanghai Bell
	VoWLAN-CT
	4.3, 4.3.1, 4.3A, 4.3A.1, 4.3A.2, 4.3A.2.1, 4.3A.2.1A(new), 4.3A.2.2, 4.3A.2.2A(new), 4.3A.2.3(new), 4.3A.2.4(new), 4.3A.2A(new), 4.3A.2A.1(new), 4.3A.2A.2(new), 4.3A.3, 4.3A.3.1, 4.3A.3.1A(new), 4.3A.3.2, 4.3A.3.2A (new), 4.3A.3.3, 4.3A.3.3A(new), 4.3A.3.4, 4.3A.3.4A(new), 4.3A.3.5, 4.3A.3A(new), 4.3A.3A.1(new), 4.3A.3A.2(new), 4.3A.3A.3(new), 4.3A.3A.4(new), 4.3A.3A.5(new)
	 


